
Waterscape - Royse City, TX
Community Manager • John Atlee • john@bloomfieldhomes.net 
Cell: 972-977-9629 • Office: 817-405-0346 

*Model. All square footages are approximate. 
Bloomfield Homes, L.P. reserves the right to change floor plans, specifications and prices without notice. 04.15.2021

b l o o m f i e l d h o m e s . c o m

Bluebonnet              1669 SF
Design B
Design BS
Design C
Dogwood                  1840 SF
Design A
Design C
Design G
Design ES
Design FS
Design GS
Dogwood III             2333 SF
Design A
Design C
Design G
Design ES
Design FS
Design GS
Cypress                       2041 SF
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design E
Design F
Design BS
Design CS
Design FS
Cypress II                   2454 SF
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design E
Design F
Design BS
Design CS
Design FS*
Hawthorne               2235 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C

Hawthorne II            2757 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Carolina                     2314 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Carolina II                  2772 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Carolina III                3068 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Carolina IV                3285 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Dewberry                  2827 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
Dewberry II              3034 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS

Dewberry III            3269 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS*
Wisteria                    3102 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Design D
Magnolia                 3187 SF
Design A
Design C

Design D
Design F
Design AS
Design CS
Magnolia II              3430 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design F
Design AS
Design CS
Magnolia III            3754 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design F
Design AS
Design CS

Dogwood

Carolina

Dewberry

Magnolia

Hawthorne

WATERSCAPE

US 67

30
US 67

30 35

2642

548

551

66

66

551

 $309,990 
 $314,990 
 $311,990 

 $311,990 
 $311,990 
 $312,990 
 $316,990 
 $316,990 
 $316,990 

 $337,990 
 $337,990 
 $338,990 
 $342,990 
 $342,990 
 $342,990 

 $318,990 
 $318,990 
 $320,990 
 $324,990 
 $321,990 
 $322,990 
 $322,990 
 $324,990 

 $341,990 
 $341,990 
 $343,990 
 $347,990 
 $344,990 
 $345,990 
 $345,990 
 $347,990 

 $333,990 
 $334,990 
 $335,990 

 $360,990 
 $361,990 
 $362,990 

 $332,990 
 $338,990 
 $339,990 
 $339,990 

 $359,990 
 $365,990 
 $366,990 
 $366,990 

 $375,990 
 $381,990 
 $382,990 
 $382,990 

 $382,990 
 $388,990 
 $389,990 
 $389,990 

 $359,990 
 $365,990 
 $367,990 
 $364,990 
 $368,990 

 $366,990 
 $372,990 
 $374,990 
 $371,990 
 $375,990 

 $378,990 
 $384,990 
 $386,990 
 $383,990 
 $387,990 

 $386,990 
 $386,990 
 $392,990 
 $393,990 

 $375,990 
 $381,990 
 $383,990 
 $386,990 
 $382,990 
 $386,990 

 $384,990 
 $390,990 
 $392,990 
 $395,990 
 $391,990 
 $395,990 

 $401,990 
 $407,990 
 $409,990 
 $412,990 
 $408,990 
 $412,990 

Limited Availability, contact Community Manager for 
details or to be added to the interest list.

mailto:john%40bloomfieldhomes.net?subject=I%27d%20like%20more%20information%20about%20Waterscape
http://bloomfieldhomes.com
https://bloomfieldhomes.com/locations/waterscape

