Waterscape - Royse City, TX

Community Manager • John Atlee • john@bloomfieldhomes.net

Cell: 972-977-9629 • Office: 817-405-0346

Limited Availability, contact Community Manager for details or to be added to the interest list.

bloomfieldhomes.com











Bluebonnet	1669 SF
Design B	\$309,990
Design BS	\$314,990
Design C	\$311,990
Dogwood	1840 SF
Design A	\$311,990
Design C	\$311,990
Design G	\$312,990
Design ES	\$316,990
Design FS	\$316,990
Design GS	\$316,990
Dogwood III	2333 SF
Design A	\$337,990
Design C	\$337,990
Design G	\$338,990
Design ES	\$342,990
Design FS	\$342,990
Design GS	\$342,990
Cypress	2041 SF
Design B	\$318,990
Design C	\$318,990
Design D	\$320,990
Design E	\$324,990
Design F	\$321,990
Design BS	\$322,990
Design CS	\$322,990
Design FS	\$324,990
Cypress II	2454 SF
Design B	\$341,990
Design C	\$341,990
Design D	\$343,990
Design E	\$347,990
Design F	\$344,990
Design BS	\$345,990
Design CS	\$345,990
Design FS*	\$347,990
Hawthorne	2235 SF
Design A	\$333,990
Design B	\$334,990
Design C	\$335,990

Hawthorne II	2757 SF
Design A	\$360,990
Design B	\$361,990
Design C	\$362,990
Carolina	2314 SF
Design A	\$332,990
Design C	\$338,990
Design D	\$339,990
Design AS	\$339,990
Carolina II	2772 SF
Design A	\$359,990
Design C	\$365,990
Design D	\$366,990
Design AS	\$366,990
Carolina III	3068 SF
Design A	\$375,990
Design C	\$381,990
Design D	\$382,990
Design AS	\$382,990
Carolina IV	3285 SF
Design A	\$382,990
Design C	\$388,990
Design D	\$389,990
Design AS	\$389,990
Dewberry	2827 SF
Design A	\$359,990
Design C	\$365,990
Design D	\$367,990
Design AS	\$364,990
Design CS	\$368,990
Dewberry II	3034 SF
Design A	\$366,990
Design C	\$372,990
Design D	\$374,990
Design AS	\$371,990
Design CS	\$375,990

Dewberry III	3269 SF
Design A	\$378,990
Design C	\$384,990
Design D	\$386,990
Design AS	\$383,990
Design CS*	\$387,990
Wisteria	3102 SF
Design A	\$386,990
Design B	\$386,990
Design C	\$392,990
Design D	\$393,990
Magnolia	3187 SF
Design A	\$375,990
Design C	\$381,990
Design D	\$383,990
Design F	\$386,990
Design AS	\$382,990
Design CS	\$386,990
Magnolia II	3430 SF
Design A	\$384,990
Design C	\$390,990
Design D	\$392,990
Design F	\$395,990
Design AS	\$391,990
Design CS	\$395,990
Magnolia III	3754 SF
Design A	\$401,990
Design C	\$407,990
Design D	\$409,990
Design F	\$412,990
Design AS	\$408,990
Design CS	\$412,990
3	





